
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Snr 

15 

131 

760 

66 

736 

252 

51 

1131 

493 

526 

413 

195 

869 

905 

516 

94 

1072 

768 

16 

847 

Namn 

Max Lindström 

Lukas Jakobsson 

Charlie Schuman 

Thor Johansson 

Elliot Lord 

Emil Bergqvist 

Ebbe Callemo 

Odin Hartveit-Jacobsen 

Wilmer Lowén 

Viggo Strid 

London Åberg Linnér 

Anton Lesse Bjursell 

Joel Finn 

Ludvig Jansson 

Felix Baldesten Kjellström 

William Rickardsson 

Axel Fält 

Alvin Karlsson 

Billy Bodin 

Milian Månsson 

Team/Sponsor 

Power by JJ racing 

FFRacing Team 

BRS Racing Team 

Forsell Motor Racing Team 

KGMX Team 

Power by JJ racing 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Power by JJ racing 

CEC RACING 

FFRacing Team 

Klubb 

SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 

Tranås MS 

Hörby MCK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

SMK Värnamo 

Hallsbergs MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Nord-Odal MX 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Veinge MCK 

Vrigstad MK 

SMK Värnamo 

Sotenäs MCC 

Mockfjärd MK 

Tibro MK 

Folkare MK 

Tranås MS 

Varbergs MK 

Göta MS 

Tomelilla MK 

MC-fabrikat 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Poäng 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Varv 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Total Tid 

25:38.418 

25:39.165 

26:00.036 

26:01.499 

26:09.791 

26:11.023 

26:16.911 

26:35.146 

26:36.634 

26:38.501 

26:53.315 

27:01.372 

27:15.648 

27:18.623 

27:19.813 

27:21.701 

27:21.815 

27:23.988 

27:35.742 

27:49.338 

Diff 

0.747 

21.618 

23.081 

31.373 

32.605 

38.493 

56.728 

58.216 

1:00.083 

1:14.897 

1:22.954 

1:37.230 

1:40.205 

1:41.395 

1:43.283 

1:43.397 

1:45.570 

1:57.324 

2:10.920 

Gap 

0.747 

20.871 

1.463 

8.292 

1.232 

5.888 

18.235 

1.488 

1.867 

14.814 

8.057 

14.276 

2.975 

1.190 

1.888 

0.114 

2.173 

11.754 

13.596 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-04-19 17:31:59 

Supervisor: Mikael Vinros 

Tävlingsledare: Ronnie Johansson 

Bitr. tävlingsledare: Joakim Ember 

Bitr. tävlingsledare: Robin Ember 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  SMK Eksjö MC & US 

JSM, USM & Svemo Cup, SMK Eksjö MC & US 
USM 85cc 

Heat 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:02:35 

Stopté 1,710 km 

2025-04-19 16:50 
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Pos 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Snr 

477 

696 

1332 

870 

465 

1184 

84 

485 

37 

378 

Namn 

Mio Svensson 

Casper Karlsson 

Liam Beckius 

Emil Dilén 

Edwin Astbrant 

Axel Edberg 

Felix Axelsson 

Vilmer Forsberg 

Arthur Ejdbring 

Melvin Eriksson 

Team/Sponsor 

Power by JJ racing 

Team Karlströmsmotor 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Forsell Motor Racing Team 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Lelles Racing Team 

Klubb 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Södermanland 

Eda MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Vimmerby MS 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

MK Tranan 

BMK Uddevalla 

Folkare MK 

MC-fabrikat 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Poäng 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Varv 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

5 

4 

Total Tid 

27:49.459 

28:23.309 

25:41.447 

25:43.550 

25:51.847 

26:04.750 

26:19.606 

12:03.941 

9:54.073 

41.383 

Diff 

2:11.041 

2:44.891 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

12 Laps 

Gap 

0.121 

33.850 

1 Lap 

2.103 

8.297 

12.903 

14.856 

6 Laps 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-04-19 17:31:59 

Supervisor: Mikael Vinros 

Tävlingsledare: Ronnie Johansson 

Bitr. tävlingsledare: Joakim Ember 

Bitr. tävlingsledare: Robin Ember 
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